Topics for Radio Presentation

. Current situation
Job / Work
Clothes

News

Sports

Where they are living

N o Ok~ w0 N RE

Not too distant future

Topics to get to know someone

8. Free time

9. Music
10. Movies

11. Food
12. Books

13. TV
14. Travel

15. Hobbies
16. Children
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17. Pets
18. Restaurants

19. Current trends
20. Comedy / Humor
21. Actors / Actresses

22. Learning / Studies
Tech topics to talk about

23. Apps

24. Internet

25. Games

26. Virtual reality

27. Phones

28. Privacy

29. Self-driving cars



30. Podcasts

31. Following on Social Media

32. Websites

Personal history topics to talk about

33. Where they grew up
34. Things they were into
35. School

36. Friends

37. Family

38. Previous jobs

39. Where they have lived
40. Accomplishments

41. Clubs

Random topics to talk about
42. Cars

43. Holidays



44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

S7.
58.

59.
60.
61.

Coffee

Photography
Videography

Hiking

Aliens

Change

Cooking

Talents and Skills
Shopping

Habits

Goals

Social media
Charity / Volunteering
Fishing

Languages

Online Appointments
Super heroes

Stress



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
/1.
12.
/3.
74.
75.
/6.
17.
/8.
79.

Creativity

Heroes
Happiness
Advertising
Celebrities
Retirement
Stereotypes
Corruption
Weather

The distant future
Driving

Parks

Space

Animals

Aging

Crafts

Exercise / Being active

Drinking



80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
o1.

02.
93.

94.
95.

96.
97.

Googling
Camping

Ice cream
Fashion
Luck

Sleep
Painting
Singing
Fixing things
Culture / Subcultures
Art

Cards

Brands
Nature

Fruit

Plants / gardening
Swimming

Facts



98. Pet peeves

99. Musical instruments
100. Fame

101. History
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